
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish VF Comments

1 Jerry Vodafone Simply 220 days? Wed 14.12.05 Fri 20.10.06

2 BenQ Product Milestones 159 days Thu 23.02.06 Mon 09.10.06

3 M0 0 days Thu 23.02.06 Thu 23.02.06

4 M1 0 days Tue 21.03.06 Tue 21.03.06

5 S25 0 days Tue 18.07.06 Tue 18.07.06

6 S3 0 days Thu 17.08.06 Thu 17.08.06

7 AS -Type Approval Start 0 days Mon 10.07.06 Mon 10.07.06

8 PS- Production Start 0 days Mon 02.10.06 Mon 02.10.06

9 DS Delivery Start 0 days Mon 09.10.06 Mon 09.10.06

10 Baseline Project Plan 30 days Fri 03.02.06 Thu 16.03.06

11 Prepare detailed plan draft and send to Vf 20 days Fri 03.02.06 Thu 02.03.06

12 Vf feedback to detailed plan received 6 days Fri 03.03.06 Fri 10.03.06

13 Discuss and agree detailed plan with Vf 4 days Mon 13.03.06 Thu 16.03.06 MR: duration changed from 2 to 4 days

14 B1.6 Project work plan agreed with Vf 0 days Thu 16.03.06 Thu 16.03.06 MR: changed from 15.03 to 16.03. as agreed

15 Commercial Agreement 69 days Mon 02.01.06 Thu 06.04.06

16 Agree number of required samples 15 days Fri 17.03.06 Thu 06.04.06 MR: Gary please fill in the date for commercial agreement finalization

17 Communicate type & number of required samples to supplier 0 days Fri 17.03.06 Fri 17.03.06

18 Discuss and agree number of samples to supplier 15 days Fri 17.03.06 Thu 06.04.06

19 Type & number of samples agreed by supplier 0 days Thu 06.04.06 Thu 06.04.06

20 Agree in-box content & accessories 20 days Mon 06.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

21 B1.19.2 Vendor to propose available accessories & accessory specs 0 days Mon 06.03.06 Mon 06.03.06

22 B1.19.3 Evaluate proposed accessories & define required in box content 10 days Mon 06.03.06 Fri 17.03.06

23 Check Box content on accessory in respect to Health & Safety policy (SAR) 10 days Mon 20.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

24 B1.20 Accessory & In-Box content specifications approved 0 days Fri 31.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

25 B1.26 Commercial Agreement signed (Checklist B) 0 days Thu 06.04.06 Thu 06.04.06

26 Request revised OpCo forecast from SCM 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06

27 B3.20 Production ramp-up plan defined 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06

28 High Level Specification - TPD 19 days Fri 17.02.06 Wed 15.03.06

29 B1.17.1 Vendor provides first draft of compliance sheet (TPD) 0 days Fri 17.02.06 Fri 17.02.06

30 Review Cycle 1: Vodafone to review TPD Compliance and give feedback 5 days Fri 17.02.06 Thu 23.02.06

31 Vendor to respond to Vodafone feedback 5 days Fri 24.02.06 Thu 02.03.06
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32 Review Cycle 2: Vodafone to review TPD Compliance and give feedback 3 days Fri 03.03.06 Tue 07.03.06

33 Vendor to respond to Vodafone feedback 2 days Wed 08.03.06 Thu 09.03.06

34 Final: Vodafone to review and approve TPD Compliance 4 days Fri 10.03.06 Wed 15.03.06

35 B1.8 Features frozen (capability freeze) 0 days Wed 15.03.06 Wed 15.03.06

36 Detailed Specification - TCD 20 days Mon 06.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

37 Vendor to provide first draft of TCD compliance sheet 0 days Mon 06.03.06 Mon 06.03.06

38 Review Cycle 1: Vodafone to review TCD Compliance and give feedback 11 days Mon 06.03.06 Mon 20.03.06

39 Vendor to respond to Vodafone feedback 3 days Tue 21.03.06 Thu 23.03.06

40 Review Cycle 2: Vodafone to review TCD Compliance and give feedback 4 days Fri 24.03.06 Wed 29.03.06

41 Vendor to respond to Vodafone feedback 2 days Thu 30.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

42 Final: Vodafone to review and approve TCD Compliance 0 days Fri 31.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

43 B1.18 Detailed technical specification agreed 0 days Fri 31.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

44 SW Development 146 days Wed 14.12.05 Tue 11.07.06

45 Deliver Font to BenQ 0 days Tue 07.03.06 Tue 07.03.06

46 Menu Tree & Key Screen Specifications finalized 0 days Tue 21.02.06 Tue 21.02.06

47 Application Flows finalized 0 days Wed 14.12.05 Wed 14.12.05

48 B2.1.3 Visual design development finalized 0 days Tue 21.02.06 Tue 21.02.06

49 Nomenclature & System Messages 74 days Mon 02.01.06 Thu 13.04.06

50 Vf to provide translation of Simply specific nomenclature 0 days Fri 03.03.06 Fri 03.03.06

51 BenQ to develop Display Text database 15 days Fri 03.03.06 Thu 23.03.06

52 Vendor to provide nomenclature & system message document (based on Aries and Simply nomenclature) 0 days Thu 23.03.06 Thu 23.03.06

53 Review Cycle 1: Vodafone to review documentation and give feedback 7 days Fri 24.03.06 Mon 03.04.06

54 Vendor to respond to Vodafone feedback 5 days Tue 04.04.06 Mon 10.04.06

55 Final Review Cycle: Vodafone to review and approve documentation 3 days Tue 11.04.06 Thu 13.04.06

56 Nomenclature & system messages approved 0 days Thu 13.04.06 Thu 13.04.06

57 B2.1.1 Translate the UI 5 days Mon 02.01.06 Fri 06.01.06

58 B2.1.1.1 Provide list with OpCos and languages to vendor 1 day Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06

59 B2.1.1.3 Vendor to provide documented, translated UI versions 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06

60 B2.1.1.4 OpCos review and agree translated UI versions 5 days Mon 02.01.06 Fri 06.01.06

61 Help animation 21 days Wed 05.04.06 Mon 08.05.06

62 Help animation requirements sent to Vodafone 1 day Wed 05.04.06 Wed 05.04.06
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63 Help animation delivered from Vodafone 20 days Thu 06.04.06 Mon 08.05.06

64 Sprint planning 89 days Fri 03.03.06 Tue 11.07.06

65 Product backlog agreed 0 days Fri 03.03.06 Fri 03.03.06

66 Development of Sprint 1 20 days Mon 06.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

67 Sprint 1 1 day Mon 03.04.06 Mon 03.04.06

68 Vf review Sprint 1 5 days Tue 04.04.06 Mon 10.04.06

69 Development of Sprint 2 and Bug fixing Sprint 1 20 days Tue 04.04.06 Thu 04.05.06

70 Sprint 2 1 day Fri 05.05.06 Fri 05.05.06

71 Vf review Sprint 2 5 days Mon 08.05.06 Fri 12.05.06

72 Development of Sprint 3 and Bug fixing Sprint 2 20 days Mon 08.05.06 Fri 02.06.06

73 Sprint 3 0 days Mon 05.06.06 Mon 05.06.06

74 Vf review Sprint 3 5 days Mon 05.06.06 Fri 09.06.06

75 Development of Sprint 4 and Bug fixing Sprint 3 20 days Tue 06.06.06 Tue 04.07.06

76 Sprint 4 0 days Fri 07.07.06 Fri 07.07.06 action item on BenQ to move this date 2 weeks forward 

77 System Test for Pre Acceptance release 3 days Fri 07.07.06 Tue 11.07.06

78 B2.2 User Interface developed 0 days Fri 07.07.06 Fri 07.07.06

79 Variant Creation 69 days Fri 03.03.06 Mon 12.06.06

80 Content Development + Implementation 41 days Fri 03.03.06 Wed 03.05.06

81 Content Specification 16 days Fri 03.03.06 Fri 24.03.06

82 Content Specification Form is sent to terminal vendor 0 days Fri 03.03.06 Fri 03.03.06

83 Vendor returns completed content specification form 15 days Fri 03.03.06 Thu 23.03.06

84 Content workshop between content & terminal team (see Checklist C) 1 day Fri 24.03.06 Fri 24.03.06

85 Non-Java Content (includes creation) 25 days Mon 27.03.06 Wed 03.05.06

86 Content creation (managed by Content Operations) 10 days Mon 27.03.06 Fri 07.04.06

87 Proposed embedded content delivered to product manager 0 days Fri 07.04.06 Fri 07.04.06

88 Review embedded content 5 days Mon 10.04.06 Tue 18.04.06

89 Optional: Update/change content (if required) 10 days Wed 19.04.06 Wed 03.05.06

90 Final content available and sent to vendor 0 days Wed 03.05.06 Wed 03.05.06

91 Variant settings 40 days Thu 13.04.06 Mon 12.06.06

92 Provide latest release of variant sheet to supplier 0 days Thu 13.04.06 Thu 13.04.06 149

93 Supplier to report missing variant settings 10 days Thu 13.04.06 Fri 28.04.06 150
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94 Vodafone to gather data for missing variant settings 15 days Tue 02.05.06 Mon 22.05.06 151

95 Full variant settings available to supplier 0 days Mon 22.05.06 Mon 22.05.06 152

96 Supplier to implement variant settings 15 days Tue 23.05.06 Mon 12.06.06 153

97 HW / Mechanics Development 190 days Mon 19.12.05 Wed 13.09.06

98 Industrial Design and Hardware Branding 99 days Mon 19.12.05 Wed 10.05.06

99 First Concept Drawings available 0 days Mon 19.12.05 Mon 19.12.05

100 Review Cycle 1: Vodafone to review ID Concept and give feedback 8 days Mon 19.12.05 Wed 28.12.05

101 Vendor to respond to Vodafone feedback 10 days Thu 29.12.05 Wed 11.01.06

102 Review Cycle 2: Vodafone to review ID Concept and give feedback (incl. Branding Proposal)10 days Thu 12.01.06 Wed 25.01.06

103 Vendor to respond to Vodafone feedback 10 days Thu 26.01.06 Wed 08.02.06

104 Final Review Cycle: Vodafone to review and approve ID & Branding Concept 5 days Thu 09.02.06 Wed 15.02.06

105 B1.12/B1.14 Branding & Industrial design concept signed off 0 days Wed 15.02.06 Wed 15.02.06

106 Vendor to create latest mock-up including branding (color still tbd) 8 days Thu 16.02.06 Mon 27.02.06

107 Review Cycle 1: Vodafone to review mock-up and give feedback 2 days Tue 28.02.06 Wed 01.03.06

108 Vendor to create final mock-up (to be used for ID freeze) 3 days Thu 02.03.06 Mon 06.03.06

109 ID freeze/ sign off (excluding keypad/ backlighting) 0 days Mon 06.03.06 Mon 06.03.06

110 Branding freeze/sign off 0 days Fri 17.03.06 Fri 17.03.06

111 Vf final decision on backlighting and keypad 0 days Wed 10.05.06 Wed 10.05.06

112 Color/ Material Selection Process 7 days Thu 02.03.06 Fri 10.03.06

113 BenQ to provide colour swatches to Vf 5 days Thu 02.03.06 Wed 08.03.06

114 Review Cycle: Vodafone to review and approve color 2 days Thu 09.03.06 Fri 10.03.06

115 B2.4 CMF ("Colour Material Finish") signed off 0 days Fri 10.03.06 Fri 10.03.06

116 Sample preparation and availability 155 days Mon 06.02.06 Wed 13.09.06

117 HW and Mechanics preparation for B1 assembly 76 days Mon 06.02.06 Thu 25.05.06

118 B1 assembly at SSMC 3 days Fri 26.05.06 Tue 30.05.06

119 Shipment B1 samples to Vf 10 days Wed 31.05.06 Tue 13.06.06

120 B1 Review cycle at Vf and feedback to BenQ 5 days Wed 14.06.06 Wed 21.06.06

121 B1 review/ Tool modification/ B2 preparation HW and Mechanics 32 days Wed 31.05.06 Fri 14.07.06

122 B2 assembly at SSMC 5 days Mon 17.07.06 Fri 21.07.06

123 Shipment of B2 to Vf 10 days Mon 24.07.06 Fri 04.08.06

124 B2 review at Vf and feedback to BenQ 3 days Mon 07.08.06 Wed 09.08.06
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125 B2 review/ Tool modification/ Pilot preparation HW and Mechanics 28 days Mon 24.07.06 Wed 30.08.06

126 Pilot assembly at SSMC 7 days Thu 31.08.06 Fri 08.09.06

127 Pilot testing 5 days Thu 07.09.06 Wed 13.09.06

128 Technical Validation and Acceptance 198 days? Mon 02.01.06 Mon 09.10.06 This whole topic of technical accpetance should be discussed again, before baselining of this plan

129 Decide on PRR (production readiness review) 1 day? Fri 14.07.06 Sat 15.07.06

130 Conduct PRR 1 day? Fri 08.09.06 Mon 11.09.06 4 weeks prior to TA

131 Development Review (optional) 30 days Mon 15.05.06 Mon 26.06.06

132 tbd Agree Development Review Date internally 5 days Mon 15.05.06 Fri 19.05.06

133 tbd Agree Development Review date with supplier 10 days Mon 22.05.06 Fri 02.06.06

134 tbd Prepare material for Development Review and send to vendor 10 days Mon 12.06.06 Mon 26.06.06

135 tbd Development Review conducted 0 days Tue 20.06.06 Tue 20.06.06

136 Pre-Acceptance Testing 163 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 21.08.06

137 B2.27.1.2 Draft Test plan and lists 5 days Mon 02.01.06 Fri 06.01.06

138 B2.27.1.3 Agree test plan with OpCos 5 days Mon 09.01.06 Fri 13.01.06

139 B2.27.2 Draft test plan and lists available 0 days Fri 13.01.06 Fri 13.01.06

140 Pre-acceptance Samples available 1 day Fri 07.07.06 Fri 07.07.06 To be corrected by BenQ

141 pre-acceptance testing phase 20 days Mon 10.07.06 Thu 03.08.06

142 testing 10 days Mon 10.07.06 Thu 20.07.06

143 bugfixing and retesting 10 days Fri 21.07.06 Thu 03.08.06

144 pre-acceptance testing finish 0 days Thu 03.08.06 Thu 03.08.06

145 B2.27.3 Track Interoperability Testing (IOT, carried out BY VENDOR) - 3GC only30 days Mon 16.01.06 Fri 24.02.06

146 B2.27.5 Carry out IWT bearer testing 30 days Mon 16.01.06 Fri 24.02.06 MR: Arjen, when have we planned to do IOT? 

147 B2.27.6 IWT bearer testing completed and final failure report issued 0 days Fri 24.02.06 Fri 24.02.06

148 B2.27.7 Carry out IWT application testing 30 days Wed 12.07.06 Mon 21.08.06

149 B2.27.7.3 Carry out application testing 30 days Wed 12.07.06 Mon 21.08.06

150 B2.27.8 IWT application testing completed 0 days Mon 21.08.06 Mon 21.08.06

151 B2.27.9 Perform initial performance KPI testing 5 days Wed 12.07.06 Mon 17.07.06

152 Perform KPI test 5 days Wed 12.07.06 Mon 17.07.06

153 B2.28 Pre-acceptance test completed 0 days Mon 21.08.06 Mon 21.08.06 action item on BenQ to move this date 2 weeks forward 

154 Acceptance Testing 46 days Fri 04.08.06 Mon 09.10.06

155 B3.2 Acceptance testing samples available to VF (Opcos & VFG) 0 days Fri 04.08.06 Fri 04.08.06
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156 RFA Assessment 1 day Mon 07.08.06 Mon 07.08.06

157 Validate branding and ID 5 days Mon 07.08.06 Fri 11.08.06

158 Phase A Testing 10 days Mon 07.08.06 Fri 18.08.06 action item on BenQ to move this date 2 weeks forward 

159 Vendor implements bug fixes 10 days Mon 21.08.06 Fri 01.09.06

160 Phase B Testing 10 days Mon 04.09.06 Fri 15.09.06

161 Vendor implements bug fixes 10 days Mon 18.09.06 Fri 29.09.06

162 Final Testing 5 days Mon 02.10.06 Fri 06.10.06

163 B3.4 Technical acceptance reached 0 days Fri 06.10.06 Fri 06.10.06

164 Terminal Test Status Report available 1 day Mon 09.10.06 Mon 09.10.06

165 Collaterals 114 days Fri 17.03.06 Mon 28.08.06

166 B2.9 Develop the sales box & Cover Pages for UG and QSG 47 days Fri 17.03.06 Thu 25.05.06

167 B2.9.3 Sales box cutter guide and user guide requirements received by VF 1 day Mon 03.04.06 Mon 03.04.06

168 Final mockup available to Enterprise IG for photo shooting 0 days Fri 17.03.06 Fri 17.03.06

169 B2.9.5 Enterprise IG creates artwork (sales box design, cover pages) 10 days Tue 04.04.06 Wed 19.04.06

170 Artwork for Sales Box and cover pages available from Enterprise IG 0 days Wed 19.04.06 Wed 19.04.06

171 Review Cycle 1: Vendor to review Artwork and give feedback 5 days Thu 20.04.06 Wed 26.04.06

172 Review Cycle 1: Product Mgr to review Artwork and give feedback 5 days Thu 27.04.06 Thu 04.05.06

173 Enterprise IG to rework artwork including feedback 5 days Fri 05.05.06 Thu 11.05.06

174 Revised artwork sent to vendor 0 days Thu 11.05.06 Thu 11.05.06

175 B2.9.8 Vendor to create wet proofs based on artwork 5 days Fri 12.05.06 Thu 18.05.06

176 B2.9.9 Vodafone to approve the wet proofs 5 days Fri 19.05.06 Thu 25.05.06

177 B2.10 Sales box signed off 0 days Thu 25.05.06 Thu 25.05.06

178 B2.8 Cover pages approved 0 days Thu 25.05.06 Thu 25.05.06

179 Lenticular Creation 45 days Fri 07.04.06 Tue 13.06.06

180 B2.15.1 Request window size from vendor 0 days Fri 07.04.06 Fri 07.04.06

181 B2.15.2 Create lenticular artwork 2 days Fri 07.04.06 Mon 10.04.06

182 B2.15.3 Vendor creates lenticular (or dummy with lenticular) 40 days Tue 11.04.06 Thu 08.06.06

183 B2.15.5 Verify and finally approve dummy or lenticular 3 days Fri 09.06.06 Tue 13.06.06

184 B2.16 Lenticular signed off 0 days Tue 13.06.06 Tue 13.06.06

185 User Guide Development 66 days Fri 17.03.06 Thu 22.06.06

186 English User Guide Development 33 days Fri 17.03.06 Fri 05.05.06
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187 B2.11.2 Vendor to develop English user guide 15 days Fri 17.03.06 Thu 06.04.06

188 Review Cycle 1: Vodafone to review user guide and give feedback 5 days Fri 07.04.06 Thu 13.04.06

189 Vendor to implement to Vodafone feedback 10 days Tue 18.04.06 Tue 02.05.06

190 B2.11.4 Verify and approve English user guide (inc. SAR and Health & Safety policy)3 days Wed 03.05.06 Fri 05.05.06

191 Translation of  User Guides 51 days Thu 06.04.06 Thu 22.06.06

192 B2.1.1.1 Provide list with OpCos and languages to vendor 0 days Thu 06.04.06 Thu 06.04.06

193 Vendor to translate user guides 15 days Mon 08.05.06 Fri 26.05.06

194 Review Cycle 1: OpCos to review user guides and give feedback 5 days Mon 29.05.06 Fri 02.06.06

195 Vendor to implement Vodafone feedback 10 days Mon 05.06.06 Mon 19.06.06

196 Final Review Cycle: OpCos to review and approve user guides 3 days Tue 20.06.06 Thu 22.06.06

197 B3.5.2 User guides approved 0 days Thu 22.06.06 Thu 22.06.06

198 Quick Start Guides (QSGs) 99 days Thu 06.04.06 Mon 28.08.06

199 English Quick Start Guide Development 12 days Fri 07.07.06 Mon 24.07.06

200 Acceptance sample and English user manual available to Resourceful 0 days Fri 07.07.06 Fri 07.07.06

201 B2.13.1 Create the English version of the QSG 5 days Mon 10.07.06 Fri 14.07.06

202 Review Cycle 1: Vodafone to review QSG and give feedback 3 days Sat 15.07.06 Tue 18.07.06

203 Resourceful to implement Vodafone feedback 3 days Wed 19.07.06 Fri 21.07.06

204 B2.13.2 Verify and approve English QSG 1 day Mon 24.07.06 Mon 24.07.06

205 Translation of Quick Start Guides 99 days Thu 06.04.06 Mon 28.08.06

206 B2.1.1.1 Provide list with OpCos and languages to Resourceful 0 days Thu 06.04.06 Thu 06.04.06

207 Resourceful to translate quick start guides 12 days Tue 25.07.06 Wed 09.08.06

208 Review Cycle 1: OpCos to review QSGs and give feedback 5 days Thu 10.08.06 Wed 16.08.06

209 Resourceful to implement Vodafone feedback 5 days Thu 17.08.06 Wed 23.08.06

210 Final Review Cycle: OpCos to review and approve QSGs 3 days Thu 24.08.06 Mon 28.08.06

211 B3.5.4 QSG approved & ready for mass print 0 days Mon 28.08.06 Mon 28.08.06

212 Launch Preparation activities 207 days? Mon 02.01.06 Fri 20.10.06

213 Marketing Samples available to Opcos 0 days Fri 04.08.06 Fri 04.08.06

214 Pre-Delivery Inspection 207 days? Mon 02.01.06 Fri 20.10.06

215 Schedule and confirm date with Vodafone PA team / pre-PDI meeting 0 days Wed 20.09.06 Wed 20.09.06 3 weeks prior to PDI

216 Supplier to produce required units to start PDI 7 days Mon 02.01.06 Tue 10.01.06

217 B4.4 Factory pre-delivery inspection completed 2 days Wed 11.10.06 Thu 12.10.06
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218 Post-PDI review meeting 1 day? Fri 20.10.06 Fri 20.10.06

219 Product Manager to issue Release Note and finalise Fact Sheet 0 days Fri 06.10.06 Fri 06.10.06

220 B4.8 Shipment started 0 days Fri 20.10.06 Fri 20.10.06 action item on BenQ to move this date 2 weeks forward 

221 Maintenance 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06

222 Maintenance Release delivered 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06 tbd

223

224

225 Vodafone Reporting Milestones (automatically updated) 425 days Mon 02.01.06 Wed 22.08.07

226 Project Plan agreed 0 days Thu 16.03.06 Thu 16.03.06

227 TPD Compliance agreed 0 days Wed 15.03.06 Wed 15.03.06

228 Industrial Design and Branding Concept agreed 0 days Fri 17.03.06 Fri 17.03.06

229 TCD Compliance agreed 0 days Fri 31.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

230 Commercials approved 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06

231 TG2 - Contractual commitment reached 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06

232 UI: Flows, Menu Tree, Wording agreed 0 days Thu 13.04.06 Thu 13.04.06

233 English User Guide approved 0 days Fri 05.05.06 Fri 05.05.06

234 Pre-Acceptance Start 0 days Fri 07.07.06 Fri 07.07.06

235 Pre-Acceptance End 0 days Mon 21.08.06 Mon 21.08.06

236 Acceptance Testing Start 0 days Fri 04.08.06 Fri 04.08.06

237 Acceptance Testing End 0 days Fri 06.10.06 Fri 06.10.06

238 PDI Completed 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06

239 First Shipments 0 days Mon 02.01.06 Mon 02.01.06
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